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Ordenes de Salida

oo
(o]} . L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T P
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
CATALAN
SANDANO 2 CASANOVAS,
1 SANDRO BOY / 127111 Carlos 510 ES
BALOUBET / 2010/ ENTREK
TORDA / OLDBG INVESTMENTS SL /
NONE
MARTINEZ
BASTIDA, Mari
GUIDO DQ iNGEL RAI?/IZZno
2 CARPACCIO / QUARATEE 55186 15163 ES

GUTIERREZ ORTEGA

/2006 / CASTANA / CDE
/ DANIEL DOMINGUEZ

PINEIRO
CHACCIMO 2 MARTINE; RICART,
CHACCO BLUE / Daniel
3 118618 PREMIUM EQUI 1732 ES
CANDILA /2007 /
- SPORTS, S.L. /
CASTANA / OLDBG
GESTUET LEWITZ
ZIREINA CUENCA MONTES,
4 MERMUS R / REINA / 88766 Juan Carlos 194293 ES
2004 / ALAZANA / ISABEL ALONSO
KWPN SERRANO / NONE
BAIKA DE L'ABBAYE TARNE CRAIG,
UGANO SITTE / Joanna
5 MADISONE DE 120872 51329 ES
ANDREW JOHN
L'ABBAYE / 2011 / BAYO
SAFTHER / NONE
/ SF
CLEARTOON
6 CARTOON /ASTf\IRE/ 120396 MOODY, Tania 336680 ES
2010 / CASTANA / TANIA MOODY / NONE
OLDBG
VASILI ALVAREZ DEL
7 QUASIMODO Z / 27242 AMA, Raquel 273049 ES
IVERSKAYA /2002 / CRISTINA DEL ALMA /
CASTANA / KWPN NONE
BALLESTE PUCH,
FABIAN DE BALWILL Manuel
8 KOSS / MATHILDE / 117461 MANUEL BALLESTE 12783 ES
2010 / CASTANA / KWPN PUCH / FAN
ANGELICO
MAGIA DE OLID CARDONA CIOLFI,
REMONDO / CASTIDE Nicolas
9 DE JANVRIN X 108615 CARMEN MARTINEZ 193492 ES
QUADROON / 2005 / MANERO / Y.VALLE DE

NEGRA / CDE OLID
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

CABALLO
(DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

WINTSOR
HAMLET / NIGHT

SHADOW W /2003 /

CASTANA / KWPN

INCONTRO DEL
MASET

INDRET DEL MASET /

VICAYA / 2008 /
CASTANA / CDE

JACQUART

EROS PLATIERE / NICHA
X QUAT'SOUS /2009 /

ALAZANA / BELGA

NAOMI IMPERIAL
CUANTU / CHARISMA

IMPERIAL / 2006 /
CASTANA / HOLST

DA VINCI

INDOCTRO / ORENA /
2008 / CASTANA / KWPN

FLEUR
ZACHAROQV / MY
DARLING /2008 /

TORDA / ZANG

ELEGANCE HIT DE

LA MALASUDE

FIRST SANDRO VAN LA
ROCHE / FIDELIA DE LA
MALASUDE / 2010 /

NEGRA / BELGA
DALVINOS

CALVINOS / PANTAL /
2008 / CASTANA / KWPN

FERNGRAVIN

VIGARO / BERNGRAVIN
X QUASIMODO Z /2010

/ CASTANA / KWPN

LATURA DEL MASET
LA TOURO / ARANGA X

LEANDRO /2001 /
CASTANA / CDE

QUARTAGO DE
VILLAFRANCA

MYLORD CARTHAGO /
LUCKY LOLLY X LUCKY
LUKE / 2011 / CASTANA

/ CDE

GALAN DE REVE
NABAB DE REVE /
SONANTA / 2011 /
CASTANA / KWPN

LANDANO
LANCADO / FOR
AMANDA /2009 /
CASTANA / OLDBG

L.A.C.

119204

89264

133247

107696

92254

121351

115072

121046

109754

44504

109254

113390

115914

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MAYES ALANDETE,
Sara [Valencia]
JOSE MANUEL GRIFO
LAMAZA / NONE

DE AYSA
CARDENAL,
Eduardo
RAQUEL GATELL ISO /
PERE ROQUET

MARTINEZ-CACHA
MARTINEZ,
Antonio
JUAN CARLOS
HERNANDEZ / NONE

MARTINEZ
CULLELL, Sira

LUIS ENRIQUE
MARTINEZ / NONE

BATSELAERE,
Maxime
ADELINA TORRES
PARDO / NONE

GIL OLIVE, Blanca
AMASO S.L. / NONE

WALHIM, Denis
ANA OLIVER MARIN /
NONE

GOMEZ SALVAI,
Diego
Y.DUCAL SL / NONE

LLACER GINER,
Carmen
TIBO EQUESTRIAN /
NONE

MILLANES GUELL,
Mar
MILLANES GUELL,
MAR / NONE

HUBERT
BERTHOU,
Anthony
Y.VILLAFRANCA /
Y.VILLAFRANCA

DIAZ MARCHENA,
Laura
LAURA DIAZ
MARCHENA / NONE

ROS LOPEZ, Javier
JAVIER ROS LOPEZ /
NONE

L.D.N.

193331

12922

3219

194444

288712

13445

162436

163136

52941

13131

20237

44135

143572

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

AR

ES

ES

FR

ES

ES
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23
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24
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ROCK N' ROLL
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
C'EST TOU / 2005 /
NEGRA / SF

AL-CENTOR
CENTAUER Z / MALIBU X
MONSIEUR X /2009 /
ALAZANA / CDE

OURSUN CRUSANNA

NONE / NONE / 2004 /
TORDA / IRISH SPORT
HORSE

ALLO 0zzY
OSMIUM / JIEFRIEDA /
2005 / CASTANA / KWPN

ILJO VAN DE
VINUSAKKER
DEAUVILLE VAN T&L /
FL'EAU DE BEAUVOIS /
2008 / CASTANA / BWP

NAVAL M
CONTEUR / ESERA /
2008 / NEGRA / CDE

CEROLINO
CERO/VB /2011 /
TORDA / HOLST

GENESIS VAN DE
NEERHEIDE
TRIOMPHE DE MUZE /
DENIA VAN DE
NEERHEIDE / 2006 /
ALAZANA / BELGA

ERASMO
UKATO / BETTY / 2009 /
NEGRA / KWPN

FULL OPTION VAN'T
ZAND
FLAMINGO K/ ISLAND
TEMPTATION VAN'T
ZAND X LORD Z /2011
/ ALAZANA / BWP

PRINCESSE DE
VILLAFRANCA
DIAMANT DE SEMILLI /
BYZANCE DU ROZEL X
QUAT'SOUS / 2010/
CASTANA / CDE

WINNIEPEG VDL
SHERATON / LA FLEUR /
2003 / ALAZANA /
KWPN

L.A.C.

115231

164016

116426

85484

121775

103240

118691

89389

105529

149614

104687

51027

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BERNAT
MIRALLES, Valeria
BERNAT SERRA,
XAVIER / NONE

MARTINEZ
BASTIDA, Mariano
VEGA PALOMARES
VILLARON /
Y.ALDEHUELA

TRUTSCHLER,
Leonie
MEECO EQUINOX /
NONE

LAITA JIMENEZ,
Elena
ELENA LAITA JIMENEZ
/ NONE

MORENO PEREZ,
Lucas
LUCAS MORENO
PEREZ / NONE

VALLES ROSELL,
Joel
GRISELDA CRISTOFOL
GUERRERO /
ANTONIO MUNOZ
SOLANA

GARAU DE
MONTIS, Jaume
JAUME GARAU
DARDER / NONE

CAPDEVILA
BARREDO, Blai
CEBRIA SORIANO,

XAVIER / NONE

GATELL ISO,
Raquel
RAQUEL GATELL /
NONE

GOYOAGA
MOLLET, Francisco

KALIYUGA / NONE

VERDU VIDAL, Otti

Y.VILLAFRANCA /
Y.VILLAFRANCA

VON GAYLING-
WESTPHAL, Alice
ALICE VON GAYLING-

WESTPHAL / NONE

L.D.N.

185289

15163

58193

317995

70212

447

43692

12929

33500

18710

220324

12158

Pais

ES

ES

DE

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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41

42

43

44

45

46

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

QARLA DE FICA
CARNUTE / MAREA DE
FIKA / 2004 / CASTANA

/ CDE

CALORO EX Z
CANDILLO Z / GODIVA I
/2008 / CASTANA /
ZANG

RUTANO DU BAILLY

KANNAN / HULUBERLUE

IDEALE / 2005 / ALAZAN
/ SF

RICHIE Z
ROYAL VINCKENBURGH
/ TEMSI VAN HET
GOORHOF /2009 /
CASTANA / ZANG

ZIRCO
LUPICOR / KOBEA /
2004 / ALAZANA /

KWPN

BINGO
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
CASTANA / KWPN

CONTESA
CONTENDER / ELYPSE |
/2005 / CASTANA /
HOLST

KERS DE BALWILL
INDRET DEL MASET /
TEDESCA /2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

DENVER 2 MARES
DIABEAU / AlJANA UIT
DE MELLE /2009 /
TORDA / BELGA

JUPITER
JULIO MARINER / ELBE
IV /1998 / CASTANA /
HOLST

FIDERO 2
FILLIS / POTSDANA /
2000 / ALAZANA /
WESTF

INKOGNITO 22
INDOCTRO / LORRUYAL
X DAGERAAD /2003 /

NEGRA / KWPN

L.A.C.

85045

118537

116963

109272

89678

52342

91740

115804

116472

56184

115831

138543

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CASAN
SERNEGUET,
Carmen
CARMEN CASAN
SERNEGUET /
MENTXES

LUTENER,
Elizabeth Rose
ELLEN LUTENER /

NONE

CUEVAS FLOR,
Maria Andrea
MARIA CUEVAS FLOR
/ NONE

ROQUET
PUIGNERO, Laura
TRADE PROSERVICES

INDUAUTO SL /

HARVEY R.

ZAMBRANO
ORTEGA-
MONASTERIO, M2
Dolores
ZAMBRANO ORTEGA-
MONASTERIO, M2
DOLORES / NONE

CHAPELAIN,
Maxim
MAXIM CHAPELAIN /
NONE

SANCHEZ
ALEMAN, Pedro
VOETS ARNOLD /

SIRIO S.R.L.

HERAS DULSAT,
Aurea
GESTIO HIPICA 2014,
S.L. / YBALLWILL

SANCHEZ PEREZ,
Omar
OMAR SANCHEZ
PEREZ / HERMAN VAN
LEAR

CERDA TOFE,
Rocio
ROCIO CERDA TOFE /
NONE

ATILANO
CONTRERAS,
Alejandro
SANTOS ATILANO
HURTADO / NONE

TRUTSCHLER,
Vincent
JESUS ANTONIO
RUEDA MARTINEZ /
NONE

L.D.N.

1861

202661

193407

13253

13221

14356

247538

186437

15361

16134

46174

43075

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

DE
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47
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51

52

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

MISTRAL
QUIDAM DE REVEL /
FAVORITE DU PAS /
2000 / CASTANA / SWB

OURSUN CARIANA
CARETINO / DOLORES /
2005 / CASTANA /
HOLST

WILLIAM
CONCORDE / RACHEL /
2003 / CASTANA / KWPN

TWO MILLS PLAYBOY

GOODTIMES / LOTJE /
2001 / CASTANA / KWPN

FORLAN
ZIROCCO BLUE VDL /
KYRA /2010 / TORDA /
KWPN

ALAKHANI VILLA
ROSE
LAMM DE FETAN /
RIFRANE VILLA ROSE /
2010/ ALAZANA / SF

Hotel Mas Camarena

L.A.C.

82703

91560

50991

45657

122049

132062

Pavo-or (&
BRUNO DELG%{-}I\JGE

aparthotel welness MARY KAY

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MARTINEZ RICART,
Daniel
BLANCA ORON
MARTINEZ / NONE

TRUTSCHLER,
Leonie
MEECO EQUINOX S.L.
/ PETERSEN HORTS

CUENCA MONTES,
Juan Carlos
APARCAMIENTOS LA
FUENSANTA / NONE

TARNE CRAIG,
Joanna
HILARY WIGHTMAN /
GREE HEIJLIGERS

MOODY, Tania
TANIA MOODY, KEVIN
MOODY / NONE

MARTINEZ
BASTIDA, Mariano
KINZ KONIG, RENATE

/ NONE

Cavall VET

£
6

estrucmader

club escuela de salto
valencia

L.D.N.

1732

58193

194293

51329

336680

15163

Pais

ES

DE

ES

ES

ES

ES




	1,30
	4 de Noviembre de 2017


